
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 35 Felicity Taylor SW V 20:10.44
2 2 3 Ciera Deitchler Central V 20:32.29
3 3 17 Katie Brennan Kee V 21:10.01
4 4 1 Desi Weber Central V 21:14.81
5 5 8 Jasmine Mueller Central V 21:47.48
6 6 21 Rachel Walleser Kee V 22:19.23
7 7 19 Makayla Peters Kee V 22:24.36
8 8 22 Nicki Wood Kee V 22:27.99
9 9 38 Olivia Massman SW V 22:34.87

10 10 36 Ashley Kriener SW V 22:48.27
11 11 7 Danielle Weber Central V 23:00.35
12 12 41 Melissa Ward SW V 23:03.59
13 13 20 Makayla Walleser Kee V 23:19.56
14 14 39 Jenna Knutson SW V 23:33.18
15 15 48 Mariah Durham SW V 23:36.33
16 16 53 Michaela Blume Clayton Ridge V 23:56.67
17 17 4 Cassie Larson Central V 24:17.70
18 18 52 Victoria Breitbach Clayton Ridge V 24:42.49
19 23 Reagan Butikofer MFL V 24:43.18
20 19 44 Sami Bohr SW V 24:46.77
21 24 Hannah Schutte MFL V 25:07.77
22 20 5 Ellie Kuehl Central V 25:59.17
23 15 Beth Christians Dunkerton V 27:14.90
24 27 Keri Picha MFL V 27:16.78
25 29 Yaritzy Hernandez Postville V 27:43.24
26 21 9 Maria Medberry Central V 27:53.48
27 14 Alison Kress EB V 27:59.13
28 2 Mackenzie Vlazny Central V 28:14.01
29 25 Cassidy Penrod MFL V 28:18.17
30 22 54 Haley Kann Clayton Ridge V 28:21.44
31 43 Mary Conway SW V 28:33.63
32 30 Sandy Lopez Postville V 28:38.23
33 23 56 Abby Gaul Clayton Ridge V 28:38.52
34 6 Jenna Jansen Central V 28:43.12
35 13 Kennedy Amos EB V 29:20.18
36 37 Dahlyn Ott SW V 30:01.39
37 50 Emma Houdek SW V 30:17.96
38 11 Maci Kluesner Central V 30:19.23
39 47 Maria Verona SW V 30:25.59
40 45 Allanda Kriener SW V 30:40.88
41 24 18 Laura Colsch Kee V 31:30.54
42 34 Alexa Jacobsen SW V 32:01.93
43 12 Brittani Tieden Central V 32:03.38
44 10 McKenna Jaster Central V 32:05.09
45 16 Genny Brown Dunkerton V 32:53.19
46 31 Veronica Santoya Postville V 34:21.48
47 25 55 Sophia Berns Clayton Ridge V 34:54.39
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Team

37 Kee   3   6   7   8  13  41

39 Central   2   4   5  11  17  22  26

46 SW   1   9  10  12  14  15  20

104 Clayton Ridge  16  18  30  33  47

EB  27  35

Dunkerton  23  45

MFL  19  21  24  29

Postville  25  32  46

Kee Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

3 Katie Brennan V 21:10.01 2 Ciera Deitchler V 20:32.29
6 Rachel Walleser V 22:19.23 4 Desi Weber V 21:14.81
7 Makayla Peters V 22:24.36 5 Jasmine Mueller V 21:47.48
8 Nicki Wood V 22:27.99 11 Danielle Weber V 23:00.35

13 Makayla Walleser V 23:19.56 17 Cassie Larson V 24:17.70
24 Laura Colsch V 31:30.54 20 Ellie Kuehl V 25:59.17
37 1:51:41 21 Maria Medberry V 27:53.48

Mackenzie Vlazny V 28:14.01
Jenna Jansen V 28:43.12
Maci Kluesner V 30:19.23
Brittani Tieden V 32:03.38
McKenna Jaster V 32:05.09

39 1:50:53

SW Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Felicity Taylor V 20:10.44 16 Michaela Blume V 23:56.67
9 Olivia Massman V 22:34.87 18 Victoria Breitbach V 24:42.49

10 Ashley Kriener V 22:48.27 22 Haley Kann V 28:21.44
12 Melissa Ward V 23:03.59 23 Abby Gaul V 28:38.52
14 Jenna Knutson V 23:33.18 25 Sophia Berns V 34:54.39
15 Mariah Durham V 23:36.33 104 2:20:34
19 Sami Bohr V 24:46.77

Mary Conway V 28:33.63
Dahlyn Ott V 30:01.39
Emma Houdek V 30:17.96
Maria Verona V 30:25.59
Allanda Kriener V 30:40.88
Alexa Jacobsen V 32:01.93

46 1:52:10

EB Dunkerton
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Alison Kress V 27:59.13 Beth Christians V 27:14.90
Kennedy Amos V 29:20.18 Genny Brown V 32:53.19

MFL Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Reagan Butikofer V 24:43.18 Yaritzy Hernandez V 27:43.24
Hannah Schutte V 25:07.77 Sandy Lopez V 28:38.23
Keri Picha V 27:16.78 Veronica Santoya V 34:21.48
Cassidy Penrod V 28:18.17
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